1
Fortune Advanced
Technology Co., Ltd.
FA2250
20191023 Ver1.0
 Copyright ©  2019, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
26V, 150mA, Low Quiescent Current
Linear Regulator

 Output ±2% Accuracy
 Over-Current and Thermal Shutdown Protection
Ordering Information
P/N Package VOUT Topside Marking
FA2250OTR DFN2X2-6L Adj.
2250
YWZZ
FA225033OTR DFN2X2-6L 3.3V
2533
YWZZ
FA2250A5R SOT23-5L Adj.
2250
YWZZ
FA225033A5R SOT23-5L 3.3V
2533
YWZZ
※Topside Marking Rule:
Y：Year 2018→E、2019→F。